Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 10/20/16 at 06:29

NRDS ID Name

From 04/16/16 Thru 10/19/16
Charge Codes: 1689, 1615, COR16, CON16

Chg.
Code Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Page 26

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type Number Amount

Biiling Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

666 Providence Ave. Unit F
Columbus, OH 43214
658021762 Hamilton, Kelly M.
658015013 Hamilton, William C.
444 Arden Rd.
Columbus, OH 43214
658015013 Hamilton, William C.
658013848 Hanners, Janice M.
2021 Belangee Drive
Blacklick, OH 43004
658013848 Hanners, Janice M,
Hardy, Sam
2560 Zollinger Rd
Columbus, OH 43221
Hardy, Sam

658002897 Harless, Mandy L.
6656 Morningside Drive
Lewis Center, OH 43035
658002897 Harless, Mandy L.

658016345 Harmanis, Kimberly A.
3640 Boathouse Dr
Hittiard, OH 43026
658016345 Harmanis, Kimberly A.
677000298 Harper, Linda K.
2743 Conestoga Strest
Springfield, OH 45503
677000298 Harper, Linda K.
Harris, Derek L.
8765 Canada Ct.
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
Harris, Derek L.
Harris, Jason
6680 Perimeter Dr Ste 200
Dublin, OH 43016
Harris, Jason

658000585 Hartsook, David B.

3695 Rushmore Dr

Columbus, OH 43220-2207
658000585 Hartsook, David B.
658000208 Hatcher, David R.

343 S. Pearl St.

Columbus, OH 43215-5120
658000208 Hatcher, David R.
658003054 Hatfield, Kelli L.

4519 Kenny Road

Columbus, OH 43220
658003054 Hatfield, Kelli L.
658024483 Hayes, Chris R.

625 Wetmore Rd.

1699 2016 CORPAC

1615  Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

1615  Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CON1€ Non REALTOR CORPAC
CON1€ Non REALTOR CORPAC
CON1€ Non REALTOR CORPAC

COR1€ 2016 CORPAC via Credit cards
1615  Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

1615  Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

1615  Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CON1E Non REALTOR CORPAC

CON1€ Non REALTOR CORPAC
CON1€ Non REALTOR CORPAC

1615  Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

1615

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

1615  Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5465219

5487259

5504075
5503060
5502843

5504082
5487878

5498945

5487926

5502183

5466468

5466483

5503944

585076

609000

629563
628311
627994

629569
610666

622959

610770

627358

587090

587160

629409

06/02/16 cash 35.00

04/21/16 4812 20.00

FhhkbkkE

05/31/16 20.00

10/11/16
09/19/16
09/08/16

card
card
card

200.00
375.00
200.00

Member Total: 3 Records 775.00

P
P

10/11/16
06/07/16

card

Fekkdedhn

25.00
20.00

Member Total: 2 Records 45.00

dkkRRTER

06/28/16 20.00

06/08/16 3484 20.00

09/19/16

30.00

09/19/16
08/22/16

25.00

card 1,080.00

Member Total: 2 Records 1,105.00

Fhkkhkwd

05/14/16 P 20.00

05/13/16 P 27263 20.00

kdekkk

10/07/16 P 20.00



